
CAD Pricing

In Class Field Trip 

In person carving workshop with one of our instructors in your
classroom

soapstone,
60 min class, tax included

Number of classes booked*

 - 

Jewelry Pendants - soapstone,

60 min class, tax included

 + tax 

Animals - soapstone or alabaster, 

120 min class, tax included

1

$18 

$23 

$20

$ 18

2

Cost per student including all supplies and instruction:

$10

$17

$17

$23 

*Each class carves individually in their classroom or a room of choice.

3

$5

$16

$16

$23 

4  

$0

$16

$16

$22 

Minimum number of students when booking one class per day is 20 or we charge the equivalent
fee.

When booking multiple workshops we require two classes to carve at the same day (one morning
and one afternoon session). If you have an uneven number of classes we add a day (example 3
classes will have workshops over two days).

Travel fee per classroom

Design Your Own Pendant -

We may increase the travel fee if your school is outside the Greater Vancouver area.

FREE kit for each teacher!



CAD Pricing

Programs and age guide:

Simple Shapes

Jewelry Pendant

Animals-soapstone

Animals-soapstone

Animals-soapstone

Animals-alabaster** 

Design your Own Pendant

K-3

8-12

K-12

K-12

3 and up

5 and up

6 and up

Eagle

Turtle

Heart, Fish, Starfish

Heart, Star, Leaf, Shark’s Tooth

Polar Bear, Arctic Hare, Penguin

Bear,Wolf, Orca, Seal, Rabbit, Beluga

Rectangular or Square blank shape with a
hole

Shape restrictions apply for the Animals program. Please choose ONE shape per workshop OR
one of the soapstone animal pairs: Bear & Wolf;  Orca & Seal: Orca & Beluga; Wolf & Rabbit.

**Alabaster is a harder stone coming in white translucent shades. This is a more complex project.

Program Grade Shapes


